	4
(08/11/13) wef REF: CS3/A16210	12966/RHF3 658F
A33. REG. 5	GNMENT
ASSIC	•
From: Date:	Veh Nó: SMT 32624 Yr Regn: 2020 / AFR
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: SMT 32-626	Make: Homa SHUTTLE 1.59 SENGING 1496 Colour A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
at Workshop m/s FIX MUTO	COIOUI INTIL
of 5,800 N LEGE ST #01-61 Plomes POME	Op. Reading 03 = 62
Insured: ALG	Eng/No: 6K82102387
Policy No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Claims No.	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Sum Insured: Excess:	1.118
(Client's Record)	
Make of Veh:	000/1.016
· A	
(Policy Condition) Remark: The yeth had commenced its N/S O/S	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.	
Oct	TOYO/YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value: 8(K	Front R/Bal. R/Bal. 6 mm
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No	1/201
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	D.O.A. (6)(2)(2) D.O.I. 22(1)(2)
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at FIX AUTO
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The ore 7 chassis frame 7 body enderare another due to comment
REPAIR UMIT - 45K	<u> </u>
- 12. Og 1941. e. 1 <u>4. og 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12.</u>	
للمستعير الأركاب المستعدد المس	
	en erikin en
Date/Time File Page to?	. iii. iii. iii. iii. iii. iii. iii. i
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
1) : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:
2) Add Fe	

: Interview

: Tech. Invs (\$

: Weekend (\$

Report Format:

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$

) Photos

): Others

1F21CK0009 / SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE PTE LTD ENTRY DATE & TIME: 20/12/2021 18:07 (SGT)
SUBMITTED BY: JANICE CHANG FRSION: 1 (20/12/2021 18:07 (SGT))

© SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 20/12/2021 18:07 (SGT) Date of Accident 16/12/2021 16:00 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Keppel Bay View, Singapore Additional Location Information THE REFLECTION CONDO CARPARK Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Honda

Vehicle Registration Number SMT3262G

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner **GOH CHENG WAI** NRIC No. SXXXX658F Email Address waynegoh8884@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-90180724 Alternative Phone No. +65-90180724

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Shuttle Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Private car Transmission Auto 1496

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Direct Asia Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy No Policy Number MT/00909876 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver **GOH CHENG WAI** SXXXX658F

Birth	30/11/1988
ion Done	Outdoor
Driving Pass	02/12/2008
experience	13 YEARS
nder	Male
obile Number	(Phone) +65-90180724
Phone Number	+65-90180724
Email Address	waynegoh8884@gmail.com
Address	BLK 750 JURONG WEST ST 73 #09-169
Address complement	-
Postcode	640750
Is the driver the policyholder?	Yes
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Tes
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No.
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	140
THE TRANSPORT OF THE PROPERTY	-
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Hit by fallen tree / Other objects
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
A STATE OF THE STA	
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	NO
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	• V
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	Yes
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	1
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	NO
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are conident photos quellable for the share and	and an arrange of the contract of the Contract contract of the
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
Was there any audio recorded?	No
DETAILS OF OTHER	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	SFB312T
Vehicle Manufacturer	•
Vehicle Model	-
Vehicle Variant	_
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	JAMES
Contact Number	-
Address	-
Address complement	-

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report sorrectly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Conseat under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA) t understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:
 - My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/low firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - (I) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my lastructions or responding to any enquiries by me:
 - (Pv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mall packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
 - all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
 - my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
 - my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
 - (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (II) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

tam awared that my insurer may have a <u>labaxx timetrans</u> for my to submit an own damage claim under my duny policy. I will check my policy for

Driver's Stansture

(If driver is not the opticyheider)

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRICHEN NO.

Company Name
Of Damage
Its of property damaged in accident
Of Passenger (Including Driver)

TCH PLAN	- VISTIOR	LOTS/LOADING UNLOADING
	FRIEW'S.	
		SF6 312T S
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF T		
WAS THISPE AT THE SEB 312 T WAS	- CARPARK TO LOOK FOR A	FIENDS WIN", WHICH BLOCKED MY WAY AS
WAITED FOR 1-2 PRE AMPTIVELY AS TO CLEAR THE HORNED FOR A A	MINS BEFORE STB 312T I PRESSED THE HORN BUT IE WAY FOR HIS FRIEND DOD 3-5 SECONOS BUT HE	STRATED TO REVERSE. SFB 212T I DATINGED TO REVERSE SO S VAN TO EXIT DUTOF (ARPARK LOT- STILL CRASHED INTO ME. ANY PREISTANCE LAS NEEDED.
		C Claim own policy
DECLARATION We declare the foregoing particular Of 6	s are bug in every respect.	Colon days porty Colon days porty Colon days porty Colon days porty Colon days a citier workshop FIX BUTO Colon days a citier work
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 20/12 / 2021	Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholdar) Date & Time:	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRSC/FIN No.:

ent (2)Dented (3)Distorted (4)Cracked (5)Cut (6)Scratched Deformed (08)Shifted (09)Buckled (10)Broken (11)Necessary (12)Missing Tom (14)Unconfirmed (15)Not Working

MOTOR CAR (LH) SMT 32624

ACTION (AC)

(1)Replace (√) (2)Repair (X) (3)Check (?) (4)Not Consistent (NC)

Aug 2005

Vehicle No:

eft I	ortion		The second secon		5	M
JAC	INC	Ite		CON		
1255	995326	Frt	LH Door	COI	AC	Qiy
1256	995140	Frt	LH Door Protector			1 1 1
1257	995104	Frt	LH Door Hinge			
1258	995142	Frt	LH Door Wing Mirror	+		
1259	995102	Frt	LH Door Garnish			
1260	991593	Frt	LH Door Glass Outer Moulding	-		
1261	991588	Frt	LH Door Glass Inner Moulding	-		
1262	995103	Fi	t LH Door Glass			
			t LH Door Glass Regulator			-
1264	99159	5 Fr	t LH Door Glass Regulator Motor			
1265	99166) Er	t LH Door Rubber	-		
			t LH Door Outer Handle	1 2		
			t LH Door Outer Handle	and particular	No.	- Topics Son
			t LH Door Lock w/Key			-
			rt LH Door Lock		14 12	
			rt LH Door Central Lock rt LH Door Switch	1	1 1	
			rt LH Door Switch			- 5
			rt LH Door Inner 171m Board	- B	u 1	2
			Tit LH Door Felt	-	_	-
			Frt LH Door Wire Harness	-		- ; ;-
			Fit LH Door Window Glass Pillar	10	arityan a V) hade
			Fit LH Door Outer Pillar	1-3 (3)		-
		_	Frt LH Door Inner Pillar	-	U H	
		_	Frt LH Door Pillar Inner Garnish	M	1. 14.	100
		_	Centre Pillar LH			\vdash
			Centre Inner Pillar LH	hi- 1.21	y.11.45	-
			Centre Pillar Upper Garnish LH			
			Centre Pillar Lower Garnish LH			IPI I
			Frt LH Door Step Garnish			li.
			Rocker Panel LH			11
			Rocker Panel Inner Panel LH			
			Rocker Panel Garnish LH	Vi.	×	
12	88 994	055	Rocker Panel Outer Side Skirt LH	Ži.	1	-1
1.0	004 991	300	Frt Bumper	SUL	R	.,-
			Frt Bumper Bracket	production of		
			Frt Bumper Side Retainer	i de la composición dela composición dela composición de la composición dela composición dela composición de la composición de la composición dela comp	T STATE OF	and the
			Frt Bumper Reinforcement	ty red		100
			Frt Bumper Sponge			10
			Frt Bumper Protector			
			Frt Bumper Moulding			
			Frt Bumper Lower Spoiler		-	9 1
			Frt LH Side Lemm) Volta	-	1 1
			Frt LH Side Lamp Frt LH Fender	LL	-	+
			Frt LH Fender Lamp	101	1	-
			Frt LH Fender Protector	-	-	+-
1		. 10	Frt LH Fender ime shield	de	/	I man i m
		-	Frt LH Wheel CAP	cut	/	
				,	H.	
			4 1			
L						

	1	Vehicle No:			
NAC	INC	Item	CON	AC	Qty
1289	995156	Rear LH Door			
		Rear LH Door Protector			
		Rear LH Door Hinge			
		Rear LH Door Garnish			
		Rear LH Door Glass Outer Moulding			
		Rear LH Door Glass Inner Moulding			
		Rear LH Door Glass			
		Rear LH Door Glass Regulator	+	4	
		Rear LH Door Glass Regulator Motor	1		
		Rear LH Door Rubber	100,000		
		Rear LH Door Outer Handle			
		Rear LH Door Inner Handle			
			-		
		Rear LH Door Lock			
		Rear LH Door Inner Trim Board	-	-	
		Rear LH Door Checker	-		-
1304	993230	Rear LH Door Glass Channel			
		Rear LH Door Glass Triangle Garnish			
1306	993285	Rear LH Door 1/4 Glass	-		
1307	993288	Rear LH Door 1/4 Glass Rubber			
		Rear LH Door 1/4 Glass Pillar			
		Rear LH Door Step Garnish			
		Rear LH Door Switch	7		
		Roof Top Panel			
		Roof Top Moulding			
		Roof Top Air-bag			
		Roof Top Air-bag Sensor			
		Roof Top Air-bag Control Unit			
		Rear Bumper			
		Rear Bumper Bracket			
		Rear Bumper Side Retainer			
		Rear Bumper Reinforcement			
		Rear Bumper Sponge			
		Rear Bumper Protector			
		Rear Bumper Moulding			
		Rear Bumper Lower Spoiler			
1163		Rear LH Taillamp			
	993436	Rear LH Fender		_	
	993449	Rear LH Fender Protector			_
1136	990247	Sticker			
					\dashv
11 14	24	2		_	
3	4.	3 (Vays)		_	
				4	_
	ande venamen er	,		+	
	17				_
/-	14.00			+	\dashv
_				+	\dashv
				+	\dashv
					\dashv
					\neg

No of	Items:	Assessor	

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	658F
/ehicle Na.:	SMT3262G
/ehicle to be Exported:	
ntended Deregistration Date:	No 22 Dec 2021
Vehicle Make:	그들과 요즘 그는 그를 보는 것이라고 하면 생각이 모르는 그림을 다 가는 것이 없는데 기계를 내려왔다. 그렇게
Vehicle Model:	HONDA
Primary Colour:	SHUTTLE 1.5G CVT SENSING
Manufacturing Year:	White
Engine No.:	2019
	L1506022804
Chassis No.:	GK82102387
Maximum Power Output:	95.0 kW (127 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$20,912.00
Original Registration Date:	15 Apr 2020
First Registration Date:	15 Apr 2020
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$11,277.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	14 Apr 2030
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$8,457.00
COE Expiry Date:	14 Apr 2030
COE Category:	A-Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$32,889.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$27,340.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$35,797.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 22 Dec 2021

Honda Shuttle 1.5A G Honda Sensing

Overview

Einancial

1,130 kg

Curb Weight

_Accessories

Similar

Research

Photos

Мар



Price	\$79,800		
Depreciation 3	\$9,240 /yr View models with similar depre	Reg Date	06-Feb-2020 (8yrs 1mth 14days COE left)
Mileage	N.A.	Manufactured	2019
Road Taxi	\$682 /yr	Transmission	Auto
Dereg Value	\$31,435 as of today (change)	OMV	\$19,388
COE	\$30,010	ARF	\$9,388
Engine Cap	1,496 cc	Power	95.0 kW (127 bhp)

No. of Owners